TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY
WTOREK Tor 'POZNA N' 4,083 km
GR. C6 2011-09-27 14:40 .
Trening
okr. Czas okr gzenia R6znica Czas dnia okr. Czas okr azenia RO znica Czas dnia okr. Czas okr azenia R6 znica Czas dnia

(61) BEDNARSKI Beniamin

1 2:00.481 +2.507 14:44:43.089
2 1:59.999 +2.025 14:46:43.088
3 2:00.278 +2.304 14:48:43.366
4 2:01.947 +3.973 14:50:45.313
5 1:57.974 - 14:52:43.287

(60) RYCHTER Kamil
1 2:01.315 +1.840 14:44:43.993
2 1:59.475 - 14:46:43.468
3 2:00.305 +0.830 14:48:43.773
4 2:01.707 +2.232 14:50:45.480

(53) TRAJDOS Maciej

1 2:02.207 +0.769 14:44:45.637
2 2:01.438 - 14:46:47.075
3 2:02.299 +0.861 14:48:49.374
4 2:03.471 +2.033 14:50:52.845
5 2:01.998 +0.560 14:52:54.843
6 2:07.632 +6.194 14:55:02.475
7 2:05.961 +4.523 14:57:08.436

(63) MATUSZKIEWICZ Marcin

1 2:10.786 +1.851 14:44:58.949
2 2:09.951 +1.016 14:47:08.900
3 2:11.203 +2.268 14:49:20.103
4 2:09.518 +0.583 14:51:29.621
5 2:14.413 +5.478 14:53:44.034
6 2:08.935 - 14:55:52.969

(34) HABER Artur
1 2:20.409 +6.097 14:45:19.246
2 2:16.381 +2.069 14:47:35.627
3 2:16.825 +2.513 14:49:52.452
4 2:14.312 - 14:52:06.764
5 2:25.695 +11.383 14:54:32.459
6 2:19.198 +4.886 14:56:51.657

(62) WOZNIAK Tomasz
1 2:18.571 +1.439 14:45:29.959
2 2:17.592 +0.460 14:47:47.551
3 2:17.132 - 14:50:04.683
4 2:17.924 +0.792 14:52:22.607
5 2:42.272 +25.140 14:55:04.879
6 2:24.377 +7.245 14:57:29.256
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